
LOT 5 BLOCK 6 SHADY OAKS ACRES
UNIT 2 ADDITION.
ORB 402-362,708-703,756-1852,

PHILMAN RONNIE
8751 SW STATE RD 247
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

20-4S-16-03079-078
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01
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3

45,896
2,050
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0
71,346

0
71,346
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0

100,839

1252/2455 3/13/2013 WD U I 12 50,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CITIMORTGAGE INC

RONNIE PHILMAN

1248/2154 1/16/2013 CT U I 18 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT (RODGE

CITIMORTGAGE INC
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147 SW GREMLIN WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0600 01 1,415 86.4880 64.87 91,791 1978 1978 0 0
AP
10 40.00 50.00

1 SFR RENTAL  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1266

BAS 1,266 100 1,266 41,063

FCP 264 25 66 2,141

FOP 48 30 14 454

FSP 72 40 29 941

FST 72 55 40 1,298

1,722 1,415 45,896

BAS= W31 S25 E26 FOP= S3 E16N3 W16$ E16 FCP= S3 E12 N22 W12
S19$ N19 FST= E12 N6 W12 S6$ N6 E7 N12 W18 FSP= W6 S12E6 N12$
S12$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 750

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 600.00 600.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 300

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 400

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 100

2,050

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-1105.00 140.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.90 26,000.00 23,400.00 23,400


